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Price
20.40 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US42250P1030
DOC

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

14,254 EUR
S&P 500

20.20 EUR (295)
20.40 EUR (293)
20.20 EUR
20.40 EUR
20.00 EUR
20.40 EUR
20.05714 EUR
1,050

21,060.00

4

300

WKN: 42250P103

35.00
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30.00 \

25.00
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15.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US42250P1030&ID_NOTATION=132144351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US42250P1030&ID_NOTATION=132144351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df6330fee9c4ad86a82db1f1246aa3dd36ca0ee7d3b8cf874c5133777ffd2a57&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb5b22a9fc8044ab1&time=1726411807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9712cf0aa521176fd1bd5931a1167fab69637f00a4c692e94fbe5bd5ad0aac9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e30b00b4bfe07cb9c&time=1726411807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c36a61f94b9b298884c1a0a852c5b718aaca99ee7aa48c1cb18101de084433fd&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ebeb28258bc72bc8a&time=1726411807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca656b926cbdc45410629ad12c7a1c32ba9422bf154d8819ee648a40d438bb74&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a072e02f77298dcab&time=1726411807&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c94a6c70782f86e0b4dba1c66be42693263a08a12188cdc00902feefe9ac953c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cf4168b50bcf93458&time=1726411807&tool=RSC

HEALTHPEAK PROPERTIES INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:26:41

Price
20.40 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US42250P1030
Symbol DOC
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 14,254 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 20.20 EUR (295)
Ask (Ask size) 20.40 EUR (293)
Open 20.20 EUR
High 20.40 EUR
Low 20.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.40 EUR
VWAP 20.05714 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,050
Trading volume 21,060.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.58% +7.53% -33.42%
Perf (abs.) +4.20 +1.40 -10.04
Beta - - -
Volatility 21.90 27.01 25.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:26 20.40 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 20.20 EUR
NYSE 2024/09/13 22:00 22.58 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 20.20 EUR
Hanover 2024/09/13 17:25 20.20 EUR

Hamburg 2024/09/13 17:25 20.20 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 21:55 20.20 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:30 20.00 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 20:21 20.20 EUR

20.20 EUR (344
19.91 EUR (242
18.87 EUR (289
17.57 EUR (186
20.60 EUR (2024/08/01
14.80 EUR (2024/02/28
20.60 EUR (2024/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.30 EUR (2023/11/14)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02
0.00
184.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132144351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=117932164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1532687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441786606
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11318815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19323279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6180625

HEALTHPEAK PROPERTIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

llib

PROPERTIES

Contact Details

HEALTHPEAK PROPERTIES INC.

Suite 300, Kilroy Airport Way 3760 90806

Long Beach, CA

Telefon: +1 562 733 5100

Fax: +1 562 733 5200

E-mail: investorrelations@hcpi.com

ERSTE

Group

Healthpeak

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Katherine
Sandstrom
Brian Cartwright
Tommy
Thompson

Ava Lias-Booker
Christine Garvey
David Henry
James Connor
John Thomas
Pamela Shelley-
Kessler

R. Griffin
Richard Weiss
Sara Lewis
Thomas M.
Herzog

Jeffrey H. Miller
Lisa A. Alonso
Peter A. Scott
Scott M. Brinker
Shawn G.

Johnston

Thomas M.
Klaritch

Troy E. McHenry

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investorrelations@hcpi.com
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